PLAY-BASE EDINBURGH

POLARFOX LIMITED

POLAR TILING LTD

PROPERTY AD LTD

PURE PROPERTIES GLASGOW

Q AND A FOOD TRADERS LTD

QUIET POWER LTD

RAINE FLORALS LTD

RAMAN SPICE & FLOUR MILL

R&A SLOTS LIMITED

RAZOR DIGITAL MEDIA LTD
FINAL GAZETTE NO

TILE DATA LTD

TOW ME, TOW YOU LTD

TR33LLION LTD

TULLIBARDINE CONSULTING

VANCE ROAD MANAGEMENT CO

VENUS INTERNATIONAL DANC

LTD

VERISMART NORTH SCOTLAND

VUBIE LTD

WAG PET SERVICES LTD

WANG'S DINERS LIMITED

WATERLOO STUDIOS LIMITED

WE SAVE DATA LTD

WESLO INITIATIVES LIMITE

WEST COAST ACCELERATOR L

WILD AROMATICS LIMITED

WILLS CLOTHING LIMITED

WISE GROCERY LTD

WOK INN ABERDEEN LTD

XLIST LIMITED

YAPHAM LTD

ZHANIH TECHNICAL LIMITED
LIMITED LIABILITY

(A)

S5C299747
SC466447
SC716508
SC750785
SC755284
SC722345
5C689544
SC725169
SC686195
SC755895
SC738574
TICES -CONTINUED
SC700525
SC657578
S5C654958
LIMITED SC589573
LTD SC758970
E COMPANY SC689232

LIMITED

S (UK) LTD

LTD SC741563
SC724513
SC747375
SC787984
S5C697614
SC724662
D SC359027
IMITED S5C583348
5C691491
SC790431
SC754337
SC746379
SC732310
SC723089
SC382257
PARTNERSHIPS

SUNRISER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SUPPER CARE 24 LTD
SUPPLANTREE LTD

SURMACZ LIMITED

SYNTAX CONSULTING LTD
TABITA B SPATAR LIMITED
TAJ MAHAL EYEMOUTH LIMITED
TALK HEALTH LTD

TBG SCAFFOLDING LTD

TFH INVESTMENTS LTD

317 TAXIS LTD.

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION

THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT

SC463545
SC717081
SC750696
SC712558
SC749528
SC752811
5C569166
SC678025
SC749884
5C620929
5C388689

ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR

ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441

TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT)

REGULATIONS 2008.
THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.

ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2) (E),
(QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION, FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED

TO LLP'S.

THE LLP'S CONFIRMATION STATEMENT.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.

NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.

ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER

(ANNUAL ACCOUNTS)

20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024

20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024

20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024

AS APPLIED

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

448A(2) (E)

AND 479A(2) (E)

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009,



