PLAY-BASE EDINBURGH	SC299747	SUNRISER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC463545	20/02/2024
POLARFOX LIMITED	SC466447	SUPPER CARE 24 LTD	SC717081	20/02/2024
POLAR TILING LTD	SC716508	SUPPLANTREE LTD	SC750696	20/02/2024
PROPERTY AD LTD	SC750785	SURMACZ LIMITED	SC712558	20/02/2024
PURE PROPERTIES GLASGOW LIMITED	SC755284	SYNTAX CONSULTING LTD	SC749528	20/02/2024
Q AND A FOOD TRADERS LTD	SC722345	TABITA B SPATAR LIMITED	SC752811	20/02/2024
QUIET POWER LTD		TAJ MAHAL EYEMOUTH LIMITED		20/02/2024
RAINE FLORALS LTD	SC725169	TALK HEALTH LTD	SC678025	20/02/2024
RAMAN SPICE & FLOUR MILLS (UK) LTD	SC686195	TBG SCAFFOLDING LTD	SC749884	20/02/2024
R&A SLOTS LIMITED	SC755895	TFH INVESTMENTS LTD	SC620929	20/02/2024
RAZOR DIGITAL MEDIA LTD	SC738574	317 TAXIS LTD.	SC388689	20/02/2024
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED				
TILE DATA LTD	SC700525			20/02/2024
TOW ME, TOW YOU LTD	SC657578			20/02/2024
TR33LLION LTD	SC654958			20/02/2024
TULLIBARDINE CONSULTING LIMITED	SC589573			20/02/2024
VANCE ROAD MANAGEMENT CO LTD	SC758970			20/02/2024
VENUS INTERNATIONAL DANCE COMPANY	SC689232			20/02/2024
LTD				
VERISMART NORTH SCOTLAND LTD	SC741563			20/02/2024
VUBIE LTD	SC724513			20/02/2024
WAG PET SERVICES LTD				20/02/2024
WANG'S DINERS LIMITED	SC787984			20/02/2024
WATERLOO STUDIOS LIMITED	SC697614			20/02/2024
	SC724662			20/02/2024
	SC359027			20/02/2024
WEST COAST ACCELERATOR LIMITED	SC583348			20/02/2024
WILD AROMATICS LIMITED				20/02/2024
WILLS CLOTHING LIMITED	SC790431			20/02/2024
WISE GROCERY LTD				20/02/2024
WOK INN ABERDEEN LTD	SC746379			20/02/2024
XLIST LIMITED				20/02/2024
YAPHAM LTD	SC723089			20/02/2024
ZHANIH TECHNICAL LIMITED	SC382257			20/02/2024
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIE				

- (A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
- (B1) THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT
- (B2) ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
- (B3) ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.
- (C1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
- (C2) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
- (D1) ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT) (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2008.
- (D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.
- (D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2)(E), 448A(2)(E) AND 479A(2)(E) (QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION, FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S.
- (D4) THE LLP'S CONFIRMATION STATEMENT.
- (E1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
- (F1) COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.
- (F2) NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.
- (F3) ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (F4) RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER